Cycles hormonaux
-d’après bac 1995 –centres étrangers-
















5





16





12





8





4





oestrogènes





progesterone





- 12





- 8





Oestrogènes 


(pg / ml)





Progestérone  


(ng / ml)





0





- 4





- 8





- 12





4





8





12





16








0





2





4





6





400





200





100





0





16





12





8





4





- 12





- 8





- 4





0





- 4





0





LH (ng / ml)





FSH (ng / ml)





LH





fsh





20





10





Jours à partir du pic de LH





Jours à partir du pic de LH





Jours à partir du pic de LH








